
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 116,392.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 56,402.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 48,366.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

221,162.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 7,066,704.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 688,786.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,755,491.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 783,825.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 89,038.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 4,636.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

877,500.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 462,292.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 233,089.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 14,907.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 100,910.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 662,190.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,473,390.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 10,327,544.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 2,583,443.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 53,694.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 1,672.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,638,811.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5600 Correcting Entry 1,904.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,904.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,966,355.91 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 116,392.71
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 56,402.60
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 180,038.22 228,405.07

0.00 180,038.22 401,200.38

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 7,066,704.65
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 688,786.77

0.00 0.00 7,755,491.42

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 783,825.51
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 89,038.38
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 4,636.28

0.00 0.00 877,500.17
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 462,292.68
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 233,089.99
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 14,907.70
4600 Miscellaneous Federal Sources 0.00 0.00 100,910.58
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 662,190.04

0.00 0.00 1,473,390.99
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 0.00 180,038.22 10,507,582.96

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 0.00 487,337.66 3,070,781.15
6130 Prior Years Lapsed Approp. 0.00 0.00 53,694.85
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 1,672.83

0.00 487,337.66 3,126,148.83

Non-Revenue Receipts
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 1,904.66

0.00 0.00 1,904.66

0.00 667,375.88Total Revenue Available FY 2025 13,633,731.79
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